Pre B
Admission <en Classin | sin Student Name
S. Date which | g University (as per DOB Gende Mobile "
t Father Name Mother Name Caste E-Mail ID
No. | (DD/MM/YY sta Studyi | out Roll No matriculation (DD/MM/YYYY) r Number
YY) tus ng y(:a certificate)
WWWw.
RADHAKRISHNAN aiswaryaponnu32
1 26/08/2023  Purst Il YEAR 2025 JYAXTEGOO1 AISWARYA M P 19/06/2000 M P NALINI P K Female SC 8943723283 1@gmail.com
Aiswaryamohan2
27/07/2023 2025 JYAXTEG002
2 107/ Purst Il YEAR Aiswarya P M 15/03/2000 Mohanan P K Rajalakshmi K R Female OBC 9074666261 34@gmail.com
albinaarun09@g
3 20/07/2023 Purst Il YEAR 2025 JYAXTEG003 ALBINA ARUN 31/12/2002 ARUN FRANCIS DENILA ARUN Female OBC 8921140095 mail.com
alsharaisen@gma
4 25/07/2023  Purst I YEAR 2025 JYAXTEG004  ALSHA RAISEN K 16/07/2002 RAISEN K D JAISMY PETER P Female General 9447344318 il.com
amishaim@gmail.
5 25/07/2023  Purst Il YEAR 2025 JYAXTEGO05 AMISHAIM 29/04/2000 MOHANLAL | K SHEELAKR Female OBC 8089386618 com
Subeesh anjalisubeesh311
6 31/07/2023  Purst Il YEAR 2025 JYAXTEGO06 Anjali Subeesh 03/05/2002 Surendran Divya Subeesh Female OBC 9072286705 @gmail.com
anjanavadakkan
24/8/202 2025 JYAXTE 7
7 /8/2023 Purst Il YEAR 025 ) 600 AnjanaV B 08/08/1994 Babu VL Shaji Babu Female General 8848445226 @gmail.com
annatony905@g
25/7/202 2025 JYAXTE
8 /7/2023 Pursu Il YEAR 0 008 ANNA TONY M 20/07/2001 TONY M L VINCY TONY Female General 7025829109 mail.com
05/09/2023 2025 JYAXTEGO09 ARYALAKSHMI T arytalakshmitv@g
9 Purst Il YEAR \ 03/08/2001 VASUDEVAN TR RATHI KT Female OBC 8590498935 mail.com
elnajaison18@gm
10 25/07/2023  Purst Il YEAR 2025 JYAXTEGO10 Elna jaison 09/04/2000 Jaison paul Shaly jaison Female General 9539520221 ail.com
gayathrikampurat
11 25/07/2023  Purst Il YEAR 2025 JYAXTEGO11 GayathriK 15/07/1996 Balakrishnan PG Syamala K Female General 8301070405 h5@gmail.com
johncyjohnson49
12 25/07/2023  Purst Il YEAR 2025 JYAXTEGO12 Johncy Johnson 29/07/1994 Johnson T A Rosmy Johnson Female General 9061681123 @gmail.com
kavyasajeevan21
13 29-07-2023 Purst Il YEAR 2025 JYAXTEGO13 KAVYAK 11/04/2000 SAJEEVAN K SEENA K Female OBC 7012580520 @gmail.com
sajinimariyal5@g
14 25/07/2023  Purst Il YEAR 2025 JYAXTEG014 MARIYA SAJINI C 08/04/1999 OUSEPH CL BABY E P Female General 6235442771 mail.com
priyacheriantc@g
15 05/09/2023 Purst Il YEAR 2025 JYAXTEGO1S PRIYAMOLT C 05/04/1996 CHERIANTC SUJAAI Female General 7736394314 mail.com
SANDRA A sandra23thomas
16 29/07/2023  Purst Il YEAR 2025 JYAXTEGO16 THOMAS 23/03/2001 THOMAS Al SHINY K F Female General 8590746550 @gmail.com
SHAJU P theerthashaju200
17 10/8/2023 Purst Il YEAR 2025 JYAXTEGO17 THEERTHA SHAJU 06/11/2000 PULIKKAN MINI JOSE Female General 9946087795 O0@gmail.com
amruthakalampar
11/08/2023 2025 JYAXTMAOQ001
18 108/ Purst Il YEAR AMRUTHA. P 25/08/2000 NARAYANAN. P RADHA. P Female OBC 9745746771 a@gmail.com
arthanashajil0@
19 19/7/2023 Purst I YEAR 2025 JYAXTMAOQO2 Arthana Shaji 09/10/2000 Shaji KP Seena PB Female OBC 8593997105 gmail.com
devikatc562@gm
20 20/07/2023 Purst Il YEAR 2025 JYAXTMAQ03 DEVIKATC 06/05/2000 CHANDRAN TK JAYASREE NN Female OBC 9895029257 ail.com
dhanukrishnakpm
21 26/07/2023 Purst Il YEAR 2025 JYAXTMAO04 Dhanusha. m 30/09/1999 velukkutty m premalatha m Female OBC 9846590295 @gmail.com
Purst gayugayathri956
22 05/09/2023 IIYEAR 2025 JYAXTMAOOS5 Gayathri B 22/03/2000 BalakrishnanV  Rugmani C Female OBC 9567771443  @gmail.com
ngopika046@gm
a3 31/07/2023  purst) ypap 2025 IYAXTMAOOG o yo 16/11/1998 Gopi. N Anitha.p Female OBC 8139894715 41| com
mishask3000@g
24 31/07/2023  Purst Il YEAR 2025 JYAXTMAOO7 MISHA S KUMAR  18/10/1999 S KUMARAN GIRUJAC Female SC 9562852601 mail.com
RESHMA dhaneshtal987@
25 29/07/2024  Pursi || YEAR 2025 JYAXTMAOO8  KRISHNA R 25/04/1995 RADHAKRISHNAN  PUSHPANIJILY Female SC 8086603392 gmail. com
srroshnimaliekkal
26 3772023 o o jvear 2025 JYAXTMAQDS g/t i Maliekkal 10/07/1993 Sunny MV AG Rosily Female General 9995979677 @amail.com

Aadhar No (12
digit)

702489002859
582994514731
978741237073
392130654820
208260103495
829664065978
586855349526
783047305041
283322423500
725432774244
997194625815
394753246379
618499239424
431356582482
281678531569
905613363616
529192442573
979976680398
961254966280
449426456250

773135332145

423415766138

511572456161
428368643453

541211722062



S.
No.

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Admission
Date
(DD/MM/YY
YY)

19/07/2023
31/07/2023
25/07/2023

30/07/2023

30/07/2023
29 /07 /2023

29/07/2023

25/07/2023
25/07/2023
29/07/2023
25/07/2023
21/08/2023
25/07/2023
5/9/2023
25/07/2023
25/07/2023
25/07/2023
10/08/2023

14/08/2023
31/7/2023

25/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
31/07/2023
27/07/2023
27/7/2023

27/07/2023

31/07/2023

s':: Class in
5 which
sta Studyi
tus [ "8

Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR

sin

g University
out Roll No
yea

2025 JYAXTMAO10

2025 JYAXTMAOQ011

2025 JYAXTMAOQ012

2025 JYAXTMAO13

2025 JYAXTMAO14

2025 JYAXTMAO15

2025 JYAXTMAO16

2025 JYAXTMS001

2025 JYAXTMS002

2025 JYAXTMS003

2025 JYAXTMS004

2025 JYAXTMSO005

2025 JYAXTMSO006

2005 JYAXTMS007

2025 JYAXTMSO008
2025 JYAXTMS009

2025 JYAXTMS010

2025 JYAXTMSO011

2025 JYAXTMS012

2025 JYAXTMS013

2025 JYAXTMSO014

2025 JYAXTMSO015

2025 JYAXTMSO016

2025 JYAXTNS001

2025 JYAXTNS002

2025 JYAXTNSO03

2025 JYAXTNS004

2025 JYAXTNSO05

Student Name
(as per
matriculation
certificate)
Sethulakshmi K B

shini jiju

Silpa ps

Sincy Prinson
SURYA P
UDAYAK'S
Vandana Haridas
Anamy K Joy
Anannya Jose
ANCYAF

ANJALI SHAJAN
ANNE MARIYA
JOSEPH

FUJI FRANCIS
GREESHMATM
HELNA JOSHY
JISMY JOY T
Joshni C George

KRISHNAPRIYA
MOHANDAS

MEHRA
NEETHU CK
SHILBY SHAJU
SNEHA JOSEPH
SONA RAJAN
Agnes Jos C
ALITTA VINCENT
Anitta Paul

Ann Maria Jose
Catherine
Thomas

DOB
(DD/MM/YYYY)

24/09/2000
25/11/2002
11/06/2000
15/05/1996
22/06/2001
18/02/1994
24/07/2001
04/05/2002
16/10/2000
06/10/1995
10/10/2000
12/10/1995
27/10/1993
16/05/1991
03/01/2001
21/05/1995
15/11/1989
31/05/2000
25/04/2000
05/08/1996
22/08/1997
20/06/2000
18/04/2001
21/07/1999
19/12/1996
28/01/2002
20/08/2002

29/09/2002

Father Name

Bhojan KU
jijukD
sathyanarayanan
ob

Prinson AT
PARAMESWARAN
N

SUDEVAN K D
Haridas K

K A Joy

Jose M P
FRANCISA L
SHAJAN CA
JOSEPHTA

FRANCISP T
MURALEEDHARA
NT

JOSHY CK
JOoYT)
C A George

MOHANDAS M K
MOHAMMEDALI
A

KUTTANCA
SHAJU JOHN
JOSEPH K J
RAJAN B C
Jos C Raphael
VINCENT CV
Paul TP

Jose UL

Thomas V A

Mother Name

Indira Bhojan
sheeja jiju
preetha pm
Mercy Prinson
RADHIKA R
MINI A k
Surekha A B
Bindu KJ
Bindu Jose
GRACY

JEEJA SHAJAN
PRIYA

JESSY FRANCIS
GIRUAAR
LEENA JOSHY
LILLY KV
Jessy George

SUMITHA
MOHANDAS

SULAIKHA TMS
NISHA NANDHAN
SHINCY KA
BINDHU JOSEPH
JUIRAJAN

Mary Jos

LISSY VINCENT
Soji Paul

Beena Jose

Princy K C

Gende
r

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Caste

OBC

General

OBC

General

0BC

0OBC

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

0OBC

General

General

General

0BC

OBC

0OBC

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Mobile
Number

7025951867

6235113996

9074678806

8078980995

9633337972

9747104422

7736724779

8304062458

9074891833

9656366349

8848366284

8547477736

7025046973

9946816264

9846158884

8547357507

9995522740

9947493018

8075341901

9072969009

9497844361

7356264742

9526151257

8078184165

9072851586

9778121128

9495362488

9188562227

E-Mail ID

sethulak56@gmai
l.com
shinijiju2002@gm
ail.com
silpaps5611@gm
ail.com
sincyakkara@gma
il.com
parameswaransur
va51@gmail.com
udayaks094@gm
ail.com
vandanaharidasO
2@email.com
anamykjoy@gmai
l.com
anannya436@gm
ail.com
ancyfrancis1995
@gmail.com
anjali.shajan.
1010@email.com
annemariyajosep
h@gmail.com
fijifrancis27@gma
il. com
greeshmasupinl2
3@email.com
helnajoshy862@g
mail.com
jismyjoyt@gmail.
com

joshni
2009@gmail
krishnapriyamoha
ndas195@email.
mehrasulu@gmai
l.com
1996neethujijin@
gmail.com
shilby.a.
shaiu@email.com
snehajoseph206
@gmail.com
sonarajan2001@
egmail.com
agnesjosc@gmail.
com
alittavincentvi@g
mail.com
anittasojipaul@g
mail.com
jes24bet@gmail.
com
cathepoovath@g
mail.com

Aadhar No (12
digit)

271885425440
399975599903

44472213039
798194659035
423423338285
823281266163
278671830654
388419170163
961844515948
759919908173
261085332624
244393563895
866245145667
304120955258
495761709095
866278511711
899458212625
302161650557
367515485282
409659832173
638831156991
525735014742
911351170597
298386264189
312021501570
771316031467
796056902850

276927521318



S.
No.

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Admission
Date
(DD/MM/YY
YY)

18/09/23
31/07/2023

25/07/2023
31/7/2023

27/07/23
31/7/23

29/7/2023
11/8/2023

14/09/2023

27/07/2023

27/07/2023

31/7/2023
20/7/2023
29/07/2023

05/09/2023

29/07/2023
11/08/2023

01/08/2023

19/07/2023

29/07/2033

29/07/2023
29/07/2023

10/08/2023
29/07/2023

19/07/2023
27/7/2023

04/09/2023

29/07/2023

s':: Class in
5 which
sta Studyi
tus [ "8

Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR

sin

g University
out Roll No
yea

2025 JYAXTNS006
2025 JYAXTNS007

2025 JYAXTNS008

2025 JYAXTNSO09

2025 JYAXTNSO59
2025 JYAXTNSO11

2025 JYAXTNS012

2025 JYAXTNSO13

2025 JYAXTNSO14

2025 JYAXTNSO15

2025 JYAXTNSO16

2025 JYAXTNSO17

2025 JYAXTPNOO1

2025 JYAXTPN0O2

2025 JYAXTPNOO3

2025 JYAXTPNOO4

2025 JYAXTPNOOS

2025 JYAXTPNOO6

2025 JYAXTPNOO7
2025 JYAXTPNOO8

2025 JYAXTPNOOS
2025 JYAXTPNO10

2025 JYAXTPNO11
2025 JYAXTPNO12

2025 JYAXTPNO13
2025 JYAXTPNO14

2025 JYAXTPNO15

2025 JYAXTPNO16

Student Name
(as per
matriculation
certificate)

Femi joju

Harsha V P
Merin Johnson V
Parvathy k
Punnya Pauly

RASIKA RAJ MR
ROSEMOL
JOHNSON

SHAFEENA OA
Simi K Simon
SMRITHI
CHAKKUNNY

SONA JOSHY
SURABHI RAJAN
M

ALINA RAPHY
ALNAROSE PR

ANJU CR
ANNA ROSE
JOHNSON

ANNA SHAJI
JISNA JOSE
ALOOKARAN
MEGHA MOHAN
p

NAVYA ROSE CJ
NEENU DEVASSY
NIVA THOMAS
RAINA PAUL
RENY FRANCY
SNEHA GEORGE
STEPHY CO
SWEETY CHACKO

TANIYA THOMAS

DOB
(DD/MM/YYYY)

01/03/2000
29/02/2000
22/08/1994
14/03/1999
30/11/1998
14/02/2000

07/06/2000
24/01/1991
25/11/1997
21/07/1996

04/12/2001
25/09/1997

01/03/2000

11/06/2002

04/04/2000
21/05/1998
18/06/2001
18/02/2000
21/09/1999

05/08/2001

01/02/1997

09/07/1996
25/02/2000

12/09/2000

09/05/2000
27/11/1992
20/11/2000

24/03/2000

Father Name

Joju Pulikkan
Prakashan V V
V J Johnson
Ravi k

Pauly PV
RAJAN M N

JOHNSON P J

ABDUL RAFEEQ
op

Simon K L
CHAKKUNNY T
MECHERY

JOSHY TV

RAJAN MR
RAPHY L
ANCHERY

ROBYPR
REJEESH CS
JOHNSON P K
SHAJIVV

A AJOSE
MOHANAN P S
JOSECC

T C DEVASSY
THOMAS N A

PV PAUL
FRANCY IRIMPAN
T

M J GEORGE
OUSEPHCT
CHACKO B

CRTHOMAS

Mother Name

Darly joju
Yamuna
Prakashan

P J Roseleena
Bindu K P
Treesa Pauly
SIMLA RAJAN
CHRISTY M G
FATHIMA
Mini Simon

FLORY
CHAKKUNNY

SUIJOSHY

JAINY RAJAN
PRINCY DAVY
SHUJI ROBY

UMA REJEESH
SINCY JOHNSON
JINEM K
JUBYPA
RAJALAKSHMIV D
SABEENAE L
GEETHU DEVASSY
LUI THOMAS
HEMA PAUL
BEENA FRANCY
SIJI GEORGE
JESSINTHAK T

LEKHA CHACKO
SANDHYA
THOMAS

Gende

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Caste

General

sC

General

0OBC

General

sC

General

0BC

General

General

General

0OBC

General

General

0BC

General

General

General

OBC

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Mobile
Number

7034824169

7356855961

9074991632

8078228215

9746141227

7034631977

8086801476

9072550645

9400481168

9207756887

8547629362

9526555970

9074890211

9061963850

7025099462

7510720341

9188327223

9496421876

9562762892

7736527609

8138090608

9400314708

9778002485

8078540389

8590445134

9188045077

7510359406

7736264231

E-Mail ID

femijoju.
p@gmail.com
harshavp2000@g
mail.com
mvjcsm@gmail.
com
parvathykutath@
gmail.com
punnyapauly30@
gmail.com
rasikarajmr@gma
il.com
rosemoljohnson7
@egmail.com
cheppaumbi@gm
ail.com
simirosesimon97
@gmail.com
smrithimonica201
8@email.com
sonajoshy412@g
mail.com
surabhirajan09@
gmail.com
alinaraphy2000@
gmail.com
alnarose162002
@gmail.com
anjucrejeesh@gm
ail.com
annarosejohnson
123@gmail.com
annashaji436@g
mail.com
jisnajosealookara
n@gmail.com
meghamohanp21
@gmail.com
navyarosecj@gm
ail.com
neenutdevassy@
gmail.com
nivathomas96@g
mail.com
rainap252000@g
mail.com
renyfrancy93@g
mail.com
snehamalokkaran
@gmail.com
stephysabs5@gm
ail.com
sweetybchacko@
gmail.com
taniyat243@gmai
l.com

Aadhar No (12
digit)

424102710774
433366636274
997491806121
704016360919
548131595672
612805257718
865785133639
557591293549
726383583222
986269842744
227546667947
444443195477
982380239116
415892057364
833416965395
473079699749
768780413004
520709866179
312575870861
762362595267
860806358601
582129459300
796760812153
840121594139
962371183431
238237244139
390891772147

575257839445



S.
No.

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

920

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

Admission
Date
(DD/MM/YY
YY)

22/08/2023
27/7/2023
18/07/2023
29/7/2023
31/07/2023
27/7/2023
31/07/2023
27/3/2023
23/08/2023
27/07/2023
27/07/2023
27/7/23

23/08/2023

19/7/2023

4/9/2023
04/09/2023

29/07/2023

27/07/2023

s':: Class in
5 which
sta Studyi
tus [ "8

Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR
Purst Il YEAR

sin

g University
out Roll No
yea

2025 JYAXTPNO17

2025 JYAXTSO001

2025 JYAXTSO002

2025 JYAXTSO003

2025 JYAXTSO004

2025 JYAXTS0005

2025 JYAXTSO006

2025 JYAXTSO007

2025 JYAXTSO008

2025 JYAXTSO009

2025 JYAXTSO010

2025 JYAXTSO011

2025 JYAXTSO012

2025 JYAXTSO013

2025 JYAXTSO014
2025 JYAXTSO015

2025 JYAXTSOO016

2025 JYAXTSO017

Student Name
(as per
matriculation
certificate)

VYSHNA V
SURESH

AAGI K A
AISWARYAT P
ALEENA PT
AMALA M J
ANGEL MORIS
ANJANAN V
anu biju

bagya babu
DELMA DAVIS C

FEMY FRANCIS
GRACE MARY
SAJAN

MERLIN THOMAS
p

NEETHU
PURUSHOTHAMA

RASHA P
SILLAPB

SONALI SHAHAJI

Soorya Krishna c

(DD, /l\::)llB/YYYY) Father Name
30/12/1997 SURESH BABU V R
15/4/2000 AUGUSTIN KA
26/05/1999 PRAKASAN T K
06/04/2002 Thomas PT
16/11/1999 JOSHY GEORGE M
31/7/2000 MORISP P
29/05/2001 VASAN N B
18/11/1998 biju po
24/02/2001 BABU K
26/09/1995 DAVISCV
16/08/1997 K K FRANCIS
10/02/2001 SAJAN P GEORGE
18/05/1998 P A THOMAS
PURUSHOTHAMA
30/05/1992 NCV
11/6/2002 SALAHUDHEEN P
30/10/2002 BABUPG
07/06/2001 SHAHAJIJY
29/08/2001 Ravindran ¢

Mother Name

MINI CK
JANCY K E
ALLY KV
SHEEJANA
SAITT

JULIE MORIS
RATHNAM
simi biju

JAYA BABU
MARIYA DAVIS

LINCY FRANCIS
BINDU MARY
SAJAN

ROSY THOMAS
AMBIKA DEVIK K
SHABNA P

MINI BABU

SAVITHA SHAHAJI

Mini k

Gende
r

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female

Caste

sC

General

OBC

General

General

General

0BC

General

OBC

General

General

General

General

sC

0BC

0BC

General

0BC

Mobile
Number

8547902491

9778104227

6238065384

7592884163

9497248049

9746320085

7994804693

9496984687

8129969262

9207409064

9895511871

7012042381

7012558801

7356325665

9496843863

7736519295

9207880322

9188539907

E-Mail ID

vyshnasuresh001
@gmail.com
aagikombara2000
@gmail.com
aiswaryaprakasan
99@gmail.com
aleenathomas460
2@gmail.com
amalaponnul23
@gmail.com
angelmoris2000
@gmail.com
nvanjana29@gma
il.com
anubijul118@gm
ail.com
bhagyababu703
@gmail.com
delmadavisc26@
gamil.com
femyfrancis4@g
mail.com
gracemarysajan7
403@gmail.com
merlinputhur98@
gmail.com
neethupurushoth
aman305@gmail.
rashap2002@gm
ail.com
siljapb3010gmail.
com
sonalishahajig8307
@gmail.com

sooryakrishsk@m
ail.com

Aadhar No (12
digit)

988970885407
344492174221
270250026670
665254141901
368792537677
888659378027
248880876969
449197513109
915535687687
942872082326
403325351387
208684280682
6797 7516 6550
676170034743
753368156966
727368799711

456667467601

961445668211
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